Dutch National Championships (N)

Ermelo,

Netherlands
17 Sep 2005, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PRINIKELA
KOSSACK

Colour:

Owner: Chambers

Name: PRECIOUS
Colour:

Owner: Klarenbeek
Arabians

Name: BESS FAITH
Colour:
Owner: Vermeulen

Name: SHALIMA W
Colour:
Owner: Mamoun

Name: BAIKALA
MONPELOU
Colour:

Owner: Van Schaik

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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